64
Fibre Management
VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330
Ordering Information
Lockable Wall Boxes
W07 - Lockable 72 Position SC / LC / E2000 / MTRJ Double Door Wall Box
SC MULtIMOdE SIMpLEX
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07SCM24 24 adapters
W07SCM36 36 adapters
W07SCM48 48 adapters
W07SCM72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSPHBRBEIGE
SCA SINGLEMOdE SIMpLEX
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07SCA24 24 adapters
W07SCA36 36 adapters
W07SCA48 48 adapters
W07SCA72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCAPCUSGREEN
SC SINGLEMOdE SIMpLEX
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07SCS24 24 adapters
W07SCS36 36 adapters
W07SCS48 48 adapters
W07SCS72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSZR02
MTRJ
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07MTM24 24 adapters
W07MTM36 36 adapters
W07MTM48 48 adapters
W07MTM72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. MTRJUNITER
LC MULtIMOdE DUpLEX
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07LCM24 24 adapters
W07LCM36 36 adapters
W07LCM48 48 adapters
W07LCM72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBEIGE
LC SINGLEMOdE DUpLEX
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07LCS24 24 adapters
W07LCS36 36 adapters
W07LCS48 48 adapters
W07LCS72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBLUE
E2000 MULtIMOdE
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07E2M24 24 adapters
W07E2M36 36 adapters
W07E2M48 48 adapters
W07E2M72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. E2UBEIGE
E2000 SINGLEMOdE
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07E2S24 24 adapters
W07E2S36 36 adapters
W07E2S48 48 adapters
W07E2S72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. E2UBLUE
E2000 APC
W07
(72 Pos) With
W07E2A24 24 adapters
W07E2A36 36 adapters
W07E2A48 48 adapters
W07E2A72 72 adapters
Adapter only part no. E2APCUGREEN
Unloaded: W07XXX00
Specification
Width: 358mm Depth: 121mm Height: 360mm Weight: 6kg Unloaded Colour: Grey (RAL7035)
2x 20mm and 2x 25mm cable entry, top and bottom. 1x Slotted cable exit, top and bottom.